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CIIIMMSF[):I]PE GB OPTICAL CABLE X-599159-4 24X 9/125um OS2 ULSZH [BATCHI
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1. 2530um Primory Cooted Fibers, Colours Blue, Orange, Green, Brown,
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3. Mechanical Properties of Coble (Tested according to IEC 60794-1)
u-or-qinal Iwei'l:ghl[t 'l:l'Us I];g/ldmR dius 230 yellow | Grey&Red 0.37/0.25 slhgle mode| 9/125 G657A2 BI | X-599159-8
inimum Installation Bend Radius mm - -
Minimum Service Bend Radius 170 mm Orange | GrangesGrey 2.5/0.7 5007500 507125 OM2 X~999159-7
Moximum Installation Tension 1000 N
max.imum Cﬂpery‘}uzin IensiOVéOOUSO'\?/llal orange | Grey&Red 2.870.9 200/600 625/125 OM1 | X-599159-5
aximum Crush Resistance cm ; - -
Operating Temperature Range -10 to +70°C yellow | Blue&Red 0.37/0.25 single mode 9/125 OS2 X-599159-4
Internal/External Grode aqua | OrangeGrey 2.5/0.7 1500/500 50/125 OM3 X-599159-3
LOWVS'rthR%bzePb?t' Halo Ee[t:ﬁ sl‘ggl'llzelr‘i%le 't? beel[%omplitexn7'l[;].[\:uith aqua | OrangesGrey 25707 3500/500 50/125 OM4 X-599159-2
ater Absorbtion -1, {2mg/cm ays - -
S’“gké’ Em&ssion IECIE6%721034 jelLovJ\cl Gr‘eLy&RecI Muxﬂ.éi;{e[]fzbre Sslnflf,t:zde 9/125 G657A1 BI ):4539159 1
Acid Gas Emission 4-1 acke oose . andw . ph
Toxlcity NES 60713 Colour | Tube | mpsromooe/km | 850/1300m Fiber Type
Fire Propogation IEC 60332-1 & 60332-3 Colour |for Multl mode
and @ 1310/1550nm
4, To meet the requirements of COMMSCOPE environmental for Single mode
specification CS-EPC-2001 Dimensions: | TOLERANCES UNLESS Drawn: T.VISSERS *
MM SPECIFIED 3APR17 CPMMSﬂ(,t;?EE
0 PLC = Kinmel Park, Bodelwyddan, Denbighshire, LL18 STZ
1 PLC 0.1
2PLC 2001 . FO CAB UDLT Xo4
& |5 B | Checkea AYOUNG |G R M e
PP Universal Dry Loose Tube
SURFACE TEXTLRE J Approved: D.WALKER Scater CT%vgglNgg fhggtl. H




